candidates

Posterior Posterior

CLPP

MVK (ENSG00000110921)

20

154

100

F75

0.754
0.50 4
0.254
°
0.00 4
1.00 4
0.754
0.50 4
0.25 L
°
0001 o e® Q“ﬂo‘.‘“. ﬁ.:..
1.00 A
0757 5 |____——TLeég predicted mass (right)
0507 s Weight
0251 o lmpedance of leg (left)
000 gg——rnmﬁafce of leg (right)
— <— MMAB FAM222A =—d
€—— KCTD10 MVK =—> —
UBE3B =———————>
109,900,000 110,000,000 110,100,000 110,200,000

[an/wo] arel

uoneUIqWOodaY



